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SILDARVINNSLAN HF

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/16 17:13:11

Price
92.25 ISK

Difference [ =]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1S0000000479

0.00% (0.00)

1IS0000000479

Nasdaq Iceland
ISK

Consumer Products
Stock

1,123 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

92.00 ISK (152,040)
92.50 ISK (108,114)
92.00 ISK

92.25 ISK

91.50 ISK

92.25 ISK
92.109807 ISK
246,014
22,660,302.00

5

127,564

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IS0000000479&ID_NOTATION=337548453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dfaeb44bd522cd3ecf08b595eb3713b1958307c688d43eb2e57ce6618f0049d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0412e97b3f197b033&time=1715997856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9ee4cad78f32671ff97b96d61392cfe54dbb3c84877311a2d0deb5c1ae48c5a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74292e2b93e410e38&time=1715997856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a66b5684c48bd05effc1c098c5dbc85c544a29a2c0414812a890e4bc00acdc1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b1acac52d7f59e61&time=1715997856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=264d0f51ca316baa44ba66214cee0d249ebc45b31647aa5260a445e00ef29524&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4bc12bb75deaa0160&time=1715997856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f1e3affa5af1f96b38a3db1c279193761fbb547f22606e42c06d22456cdabb5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec811e17978c36b82&time=1715997856&tool=RSC

SILDARVINNSLAN HF

Details

2024/05/16 17:13:11

Price
92.25 ISK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN 1IS0000000479
Symbol -
Exchange Nasdaq Iceland
Currency ISK
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,123 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.00 ISK (152,040)
Ask (Ask size) 92.50 ISK (108,114)
Open 92.00 ISK
High 92.25 ISK
Low 91.50 ISK
Close (prev. day) 92.25 ISK
VWAP 92.109807 ISK
Volume (pcs) 246,014
Trading volume 22,660,302.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 127,564
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.16%  -20.13% -
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -23.25 -
Beta 0.39 0.22 0.21
Volatility 17.91 16.33 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange ] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 17:13 92.25I1SK 22.66
Iceland 16

Trading volume

92.25 ISK (344,158
92.83 ISK (604,627
98.50 ISK (708,519
103.99 ISK (765,321
109.50 ISK (2024/01/19
91.00 ISK (2024/05/02
118.00 ISK (2023/06/30
91.00 ISK (2024/05/02

—_— T — = — — — =

Number of
trades

5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=337548453

SILDARVINNSLAN HF

Company profile

Company Logo

Sildarvinnslan hf

Contact Details
SILDARVINNLAN

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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